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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2BE-HOP1222 AEM Response to comments


Okonkwo, Vincent <vincent.okonkwo@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Mon, Jun 6, 2022 at 12:28 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Hello Richard,

 

Thank you for your email invitation to confirm AEM’s response to CIRNAC’s review comments on Type B 2BE-HOP1222
Water Licence renewal application.

 

CIRNAC reviewed AEM’s response, and have no outstanding concern.

 

Please do not hesitate to reach out to me at 867 975 4738 or
Vincent.okonkwo@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca , should you
have further questions.

 

Best Regards,

 

Vincent

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>


Sent: Monday, June 6, 2022 12:35 PM

To: Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC) <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>; Okonkwo, Vincent <vincent.okonkwo@rcaanc-
cirnac.gc.ca>

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>

Subject: 2BE-HOP1222 AEM Response to comments

 

Good morning,

 

Please find attached AEM response to comments the NWB requests confirmation by June 9, 2022 whether or not parties
comments are addressed.

 

Regards,
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Richard


